Senior Men
Place Bib Name
1 1 MCNEELY, Evan
2 426 ST.JOHN, Derrick
3 120 BAKKER, Osmond
4 9 O’BRIEN, Conor
5 154 SCHIEMANN, Neil
6 142 VAN DEN HAM,
Doug
7 30 DAL-CIN, Matteo
8 437 ORANGE, Kiernan
9 80 MACDONALD,
Warren
10 133 RENDALL, Glen
11 434 ROSS, Davis
12 180 CLARKE, Shawn
13 220 KEEPING, Stephen
14 119 HANRAHAN,
Mason
15 444 FORREST, Jarod
16 451 MEDAGLIA, Tyer
17 435 CHENEY, Jason
18 231 DUMOUCHEL, Jon
19 151 ROTH, Casey
20 34 VIPOND, Nick
21 412 AMBS, Tony
22 78 VANCE, Geoff
23 25 EAMES, Adrian
DNF 170 EL-GHAZAL, Imad
Junior Men
Place Bib Name
1 146 LAIRD, Wesley

Results by Category for Race A
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 5 of 10
in Renfrew Ma-Te-Way Park on 23 Oct 2011

Team

EMD Serono
Specialized

Stevens p/b The
Cyclery

JetFuel/Labicicletta

EMD Serono
Specialized

Kunstadt Cycling
Club

Nine2FivePro.com

Jet Fuel
Ride with Rendall

Nine2FivePro.com

Ride with Rendall

Total Sports The
Bike Shop

Stevens Racing
p/b The Cyclery

Stevens p/b The
Cyclery

Ride With Rendall

The Hub Race
team

independent
Ride with Rendall
independent
Ride With Rendall
The Cyclery

esteemtraining.
com

Bushtukah
Bushtukah

Kunstadt Cycling
Club

Team

First Capital
Cycling
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Time

0:53:56

0:54:16

0:56:33
0:58:27

0:58:39

0:59:08

0:59:12
1:00:02
1:00:36

1:01:45
1:02:19

1:02:21

1:02:28

1:03:58

1:03:59

0:54:07
0:54:11
0:54:14
0:54:34
0:56:30
0:57:12

0:58:40
1:05:18
0:11:15

Time
1:06:12

Gap Pts Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5

20 09:47 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:51
+0:20 18 09:56 08:43 08:36 08:51 09:07
+2:37 16 10:04 09:09 09:18 09:20 09:20
+4:31 14 10:27 09:32 09:39 09:35 09:37
+4:43 13 10:26 09:31 09:40 09:41 09:45
+5:12 12 10:31 09:40 09:47 09:37 09:52
+5:16 11 11:05 09:30 09:33 09:35 09:41
+6:06 10 10:49 09:47 09:42 09:53 10:08
+6:40 9 10:46 09:45 09:48 10:06 10:11
+7:49 8 11:28 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07
+8:23 7 11:08 09:54 10:10 10:27 10:30
+8:25 6 11:37 10:13 10:05 10:15 10:13
+8:32 5 11:19 10:11 10:28 10:13 10:16
+10:02 4 11:39 10:18 10:26 10:14 10:39
+10:03 3 11:29 10:13 10:23 10:39 10:47
“1lap 2 11:46 10:35 10:46 10:31 10:29
“1lap 1 11:26 10:41 10:37 10:50 10:37
“1lap 1 11:53 10:22 10:34 10:43 10:42
-1lap 1 12:00 10:35 10:37 10:58 10:24
“lap 1 1212 10:44 11:12 1111 1111
“1lap 1 12:36 10:57 11:.07 11:25 11:.07
“1lap 1 12:57 11:11 11:24 11:43 11:25
“1lap 1 13:18 12:12 12:45 13:32 13:31

11:15

Gap Pts Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5

20 14:10 13:09 12:46 13:20 12:47
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Lap 6
08:58

09:03

09:22
09:37

09:36
09:41

09:48
09:43
10:00

10:01
10:10

09:58
10:01
10:42

10:28



Results by Category for Race A
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 5 of 10
in Renfrew Ma-Te-Way Park on 23 Oct 2011

Place Bib Name Team Time Gap Pts Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 20 PROULX, Steve The Cyclery 0:58:44 20 10:28 09:58 09:35 09:28 09:35 09:40
2 147 SURCH, Matt Steelwool 0:59:59  +1:15 18 10:29 09:46 09:52 10:05 10:00 09:47

Bicycles/Tall Tree
3 429 FEE, John The Cyclery 1:00:07 +1:23 16 10:48 09:50 09:51 09:59 09:49 09:50
4 56 PLAMONDON, Ride with Rendall 1:00:50 +2:06 14 11:12 09:39 09:56 10:03 09:57 10:03
Charles
5 193 BEARD, Duncan Nine2FivePro.com 1:00:56 +2:12 13 11:03 09:57 09:45 10:02 10:07 10:02
6 223 HAWKES, Craig The Cyclery 1:01:37  +2:53 12 10:52 10:01 10:04 10:20 10:10 10:10
7 98 LOEFFELHOLZ, Nine2FivePro.com 1:02:35 +3:51 11 11:13 10:21 10:08 10:33 10:18 10:02
Hans
8 160 PARNIAK, Robert Steelwool 1:02:44  +4:00 10 11:31 10:12 10:13 10:12 10:24 10:12
Bicycles/Tall Tree
9 131 FAIRHEAD, Todd Steelwool 1:03:13  +4:29 9 11:33 10:22 10:15 10:12 10:14 10:37
Bicycles/Tall Tree

10 88 OLIVE, Andrew euro- 1:03:29 +4:45 8 11:25 10:16 10:19 10:17 10:39 10:33

sports/Foodery/Dal
11 108 WESTWOOD, Kris The Cyclery 1:03:39  +4:55 7 11:17 10:11 10:12 10:34 10:53 10:32
12 76 MCGUIRE, Jim Steelwool 1:04:02 +5:18 6 11:28 10:20 10:11 10:29 10:51 10:43
Bicycles/Tall Tree

13 103 POLD, Jamie Steelwool 1:04:31 +5:47 5 11:34 10:18 10:26 10:41 10:44 10:48
Bicycles/Tall Tree

14 445 FUNK, Colin First Capital 0:54:25 -1lap 4 11:52 10:30 10:39 10:40 10:44
Cycling

15 82 SKAFEL, Paul The Cyclery 0:54:49 -1lap 3 12:16 10:21 10:38 10:59 10:35
16 149 ASSELSTINE, euro- 0:55:20 -1lap 0 12:09 10:36 10:42 11:01 10:52

Michael sports/Foodery/Dal
17 203 ROULEAU, Eric independent 0:55:33 -1lap 1 12:10 10:41 10:53 10:58 10:51
18 106 MARAIS, Pascal Steelwool 0:56:28 -1lap 1 12:11 10:43 11:22 11:13 10:59
Bicycles/Tall Tree
19 13 SCHLACHTA, Brian Ottawa Bicycle 0:56:43 -1lap 1 12:06 11:00 11:11 11:24 11:02
Club
20 15 MCCUTCHEON, Ottawa Bicycle 0:56:55 -1lap 1 12:56 11:01 11:10 11:07 10:41
Drew Club

21 416 REID, Chris Ride With Rendall 0:56:57 -1lap 1 12:34 10:58 11:02 11:26 10:57
22 191 CLARE, John Fiera Race Team 0:56:58 -1lap 1 12:08 11:28 11:28 11:12 10:42
23 222 DUBE, Cam Independent 0:57:18 -1lap 1 12:25 11:16 11:07 11:20 11:10
24 158 BURSEY, Steve Almonte Bicycle 0:57:42 -1lap 1 12:53 11:10 11:12 11:13 11:14

Club
25 109 KELLEN, Martin Steelwool 0:57:48 -1lap 1 11:58 11:28 11:43 11:34 11:05
Bicycles/Tall Tree

26 101 COPE, Darren Sport X 0:58:00 -1lap 1 12:37 11:19 11:23 11:23 11:18
27 43 FERGUSON, Simon independent 0:58:21 -1lap 1 12:58 11:11 11:28 11:37 11:07
28 232 BUSCH, Dave The Cyclery 0:58:25 1lap 1 12:39 11:22 11:21 11:39 11:24
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Results by Category for Race A
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 5 of 10
in Renfrew Ma-Te-Way Park on 23 Oct 2011

29 74 PAVLICA, Dejan Bushtukah 0:59:48 -1lap 1 12:22 13:16 11:10 11:05 11:55
30 39 KELLY, Pat independent 1:03:51 -1lap 1 13:39 12:24 12:31 12:32 12:45
31 209 DOUGALL, Kent Phat Moose Cycles 1:06:06 -1lap 1 14:05 12:50 13:31 13:09 12:31
32 59 DESCHAMPS, West Quebec 0:59:11 -2laps 1 15:21 13:54 14:47 15:09

Martin Wheelers
DNF 12 CHARRON, Martin Les Rouleurs de 0:24:04 12:35 11:29

I'Outaouais

DNF 130 PHELPS, Ryan Nine2FivePro.com  0:12:14 12:14
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